2024 Spring Speedo Sectionals
Indiana University Natatorium — Indianapolis, IN

Sunday, March 24, 2024
Finals Time Line

National Anthem

Event #33  Women's 200 M Individual Medley CFinal
B Final
A Final
D Final

Awards - Event #33 Women's 200 M Individual Medley

Event #34 Men's 200 M Individual Medley CFinal
B Final
A Final

Para Final

D Final

Awards - Event #34 Men's 200 M Individual Medley

Event #35 Women's 1500 M Freestyle Heat 1

Awards - Event #35 Women's 1500 M Freestyle

Event #36 Men's 800 M Freestyle Heat 1

Awards - Event #36 Men's 800 M Freestyle

Event #37 Women's 100 M Freestyle CFinal
B Final
A Final

Para Final

D Final

Awards - Event #37 Women's 100 M Freestyle

Event #38 Men's 100 M Freestyle CFinal
B Final
A Final
D Final

Awards - Event #38 Men's 100 M Freestyle

Individual High Point Awards
Team Awards

End of Session

4:27 PM

4:30 PM
4:33 PMi
4:36 PMi
4:39 PM
4:43 PM
4:45 PMi
4:.48 PM
4:51 PM
4:55 PM
4:58 PM
5:01PM
5:03 PM
5:22 PM
5:24 PM
5:33 PM
5:36 PM
5:38 PM
5:39 PM
542 PM
543 PM
5:45 PM
5:48 PM
5:45 PM
5:51 PM
5:53 PM
5:55 PM

557 PM
6:03 PM

6:05 PM






