## 2024 Spring Speedo Sectionals Indiana University Natatorium – Indianapolis, IN Sunday, March 24, 2024 Finals Time Line

National Anthem			4:27 PM
Event #33	Women's 200 M Individual Medley	C Final	4:30 PM
		B Final	4:33 PM
		A Final	4:36 PM
		D Final	4:39 PM
Awards -	Event #33 Women's 200 M Individual Medley		4:43 PM
Event #34	Men's 200 M Individual Medley	C Final	4:45 PM
		B Final	4:48 PM
		A Final	4:51 PM
		Para Final	4:55 PM
		D Final	4:58 PM
Awards -	Event #34 Men's 200 M Individual Medley		5:01 PM
Event #35	Women's 1500 M Freestyle	Heat 1	5:03 PM
Awards -	Event #35 Women's 1500 M Freestyle		5:22 PM
Event #36	Men's 800 M Freestyle	Heat 1	5:24 PM
Awards -	Event #36 Men's 800 M Freestyle		5:33 PM
Event #37	Women's 100 M Freestyle	C Final	5:36 PM
		B Final	5:38 PM
		A Final	5:39 PM
		Para Final	5:42 PM
		D Final	5:43 PM
Awards -	Event #37 Women's 100 M Freestyle		5:45 PM
Event #38	Men's 100 M Freestyle	C Final	5:48 PM
		B Final	5:49 PM
		A Final	5:51 PM
		D Final	5:53 PM
Awards -	Event #38 Men's 100 M Freestyle		5:55 PM
	Individual High Point Awards		5:57 PM
	Team Awards		6:03 PM
	End of Session		6:09 PM